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RR/MmEwE, 850nm / 2000MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 1500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km

(E%iB 5k <3.0(dB/km) at 850(nm)

=1.0(dB/km) at 1300(nm)
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IRJ9ERE  |RERE FEHHaR RETREE | EEHARIS
SCIx94 PCHREE 0.3 dBEBAF |25 dBEA L [JIS C5973(F04),IEC61754-4
LCO®I%4 PCHREE 0.3 dBEAF |25 dBEA L |IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10
FCIxI%4 PCHREE 0.3 dBEAF |25 dBEA L |JIS C5970(F01),IEC61754-13
STIxI%4 PCHREE 0.3 dBELF |25 dBELE |IEC 60874-10
MUZJx%J%  |PCHHE 0.3 dBELF |25 dBEA L |JIS C5983(F14),IEC61754-6
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8. EERLARAR
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM3 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.2 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAC-B , ITU G651.1

IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3
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